ESXR120AB2 - 120V Red Strobe,
3/4" Bracket Mount
By Killark
Catalog # ESXR120AB2
120V Red Strobe, ¾" Bracket Mount.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
KILL_CA-ESXR120AB2-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
Features
Electronic component temperature range –40˚C to +55˚C
NEC temperature code, T6 (<85°C)
Flash rate–85 flashes per minute
Xenon type lamp
Voltage and amperage: 12-74 VDC: Draws 1.25A avg. @ 12
VDC tapering to 0.2A avg. @ 74 VDC, .75A avg. @ 24 VDC
120 VAC (50/60 HZ): Draws 0.30A avg.
240 VAC (50/60 HZ): Draws 0.17A avg.
Power supply output: 13 watts standard 11 watts for 12-74
VDC
General
Finish Type Powder Epoxy Paint
Lamp Type Flashing
Light Source Xenon
Material Aluminum, Copper Free (less
than 4/10 of 1%)
Mounting Type Wall Bracket
Optic Type Glass Globe - Red
Series ESX
UPC 783936106274
Dimensions
Hub Size 3/4"
Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating 50/60 Hz
Voltage Rating 120 VAC
Certifications and Compliance
Hazardous Rating(s) Class I, Divisions 1 & 2,
Groups C, D
Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Groups
IIB, IIA
Class II, Divisions 1 & 2,
Groups E, F, G
Class III, Divisions 1 & 2
Product Assets
Certifications - ESX Series UL Certification
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - KIL_ESX Series Signal Luminaire
IOM_K1121